After convicting a 265-pound woman of marijuana posses-

sion, a Judge offered to help her shape up — by cutting her
WOO fine S3 for every pound she sheds!

"I plan to lose 100 pounds because I don't want to pay any
of Ihe Tine." said Tina Usinger after the hearing In Kenosha.

WtSv
^

$18,000,000,000
Found Money
Eighteen billion dollars still unclaimed from Gov-
ernment. Claim your substantial share. For free in-

formation phone 1-216-453-3000 ext. L9001

creep who killed her little

ittag him to get 1b touch.'

i brave enough to do one thing.
1

Write me a letter. Throw it on